                                TITLE:
TJA Series Guideline
ETAD-E3232-00
  Rev No.  0
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
OBJECT
PRODUCT: TJA Series    PAGE: 1  OF  25
TABLE OF CONTENTS

  Rev No.  0
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
OBJECT
PRODUCT: TJA Series    PAGE: 5  OF  25
1.4 Tool Lists
●Hand Tool Frame
【HT 702】
●Contact Extraction Tool    ●Harness for Conductivity Confirmation   ●Pin-push Inspection Tool
【PQ50S/RE-MD】          【TJ50A-41PS-100(30)】                 【TJ50A/IN-MD】 【TJ50A/INCR-MD】
Product Code Product Name Type Parts
CL0250-1001-1-00 HT702 Hand Tool Frame Frame body
CL0250-1023-4-00 TJ50A-1618-A
Hand Tool Unit
For 16 to 18 AWG
Unit set
CL0250-1023-4-61 TJ50A-1618-A(61) Insulation crimper
CL0250-1023-4-62 TJ50A-1618-A(62) Wire crimper
CL0250-1023-4-63 TJ50A-1618-A(63) Insulation anvil
CL0250-1023-4-64 TJ50A-1618-A(64) Wire anvil
CL0250-1023-4-65 TJ50A-1618-A(65) Contact holder A
CL0250-1023-4-66 TJ50A-1618-A(66) Contact holder B/C
CL0250-1023-4-67 TJ50A-1618-A(67) Crimp spacer
CL0250-1024-7-00 TJ50A-2022-A
Hand Tool Unit
For 20 to 22 AWG
Unit set
CL0250-1024-7-61 TJ50A-2022-A(61) Insulation crimper
CL0250-1024-7-62 TJ50A-2022-A(62) Wire crimper
CL0250-1024-7-63 TJ50A-2022-A(63) Insulation anvil
CL0250-1024-7-64 TJ50A-2022-A(64) Wire anvil
CL0250-1024-7-65 TJ50A-2022-A(65) Contact holder A
CL0250-1024-7-66 TJ50A-2022-A(66) Contact holder B/C
CL0250-1024-7-67 TJ50A-2022-A(67) Crimp spacer
CL0902-2202-2-00 PQ50S/RE-MD Contact Extraction Tool -
CL0236-3121-8-30 TJ50A-41PS-100(30)
Harness for
Conducitivty Confirmation
-
CL0902-2203-5-00 TJ50A/IN-MD Pin-push